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Inline Freestyle SkatingChengdu Roller Sports Centre

Competition Schedule

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:01 Page 1/1INF-------------------------------_08 v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

EventDate StartTime

Women's Speed Slalom QualificationSAT 16 AUG 09:30

Women's Speed Slalom Quarterfinals10:10

Women's Speed Slalom Semifinals10:30

Women's Speed Slalom Bronze Medal Final10:40

Women's Speed Slalom Gold Medal Final10:45

Men's Speed Slalom Qualification11:50

Men's Speed Slalom Quarterfinals12:30

Men's Speed Slalom Semifinals12:50

Men's Speed Slalom Bronze Medal Final13:00

Men's Speed Slalom Gold Medal Final13:05

Men's Classic Slalom FinalSUN 17 AUG 09:30

Women's Classic Slalom Final11:30

Note:

Schedule is subject to change



Inline Freestyle SkatingChengdu Roller Sports Centre

Number of Entries by NOC

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:02 Page 1/1INF-------------------------------_30 v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

TotalNOC Men Women

6CHN - People's Republic of China 3 3

4ESP - Spain 2 2

2IND - India 1 1

4IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 2 2

5ITA - Italy 2 3

3JPN - Japan 2 1

3THA - Thailand 1 2

7TPE - Chinese Taipei 4 3

8Total: 17 17 34



Inline Freestyle SkatingChengdu Roller Sports Centre

Entry List by NOC

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:12 Page 1/1INF-------------------------------_32A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Date of BirthNOC Name Gender

26 APR 2000CHN - People's Republic of China ZHANG Hao Male

24 MAR 2004LIU Jiaxin Female

24 MAR 2006WEN Jingjing Female

14 APR 2006ZHU Siyi Female

15 DEC 2004FU Yu Male

12 DEC 2006WANG Yuxuan Male

31 OCT 2005ESP - Spain ANDRES JOFRE Victoria Female

17 SEP 1996BOSCH COLL Pau Male

11 JUN 2004NIETO MERINO Alvaro Male

06 JUN 2003ORIA ALBELDA Laura Female

06 JUN 2004IND - India NANAL Jinesh Satyan Male

29 NOV 2004JOSHI Shreyasi Female

12 JUN 2001IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad Male

26 MAR 2000LESANI Reza Male

27 APR 2005SALEK ESFAHANI Romina Female

26 JUN 2002AHMADI Taraneh Female

13 MAY 1999ITA - Italy DEGLI AGOSTINI Valerio Male

03 JUL 2005AROSIO Matilde Female

01 SEP 2003TOMATIS Alice Female

05 MAY 2003GUSLANDI Ilaria Female

11 SEP 1997GUSLANDI Lorenzo Male

30 AUG 1999JPN - Japan SHIBAGAKI Masayoshi Male

17 AUG 2001MORITOKI Mika Female

07 OCT 2003SHIBAGAKI Taiki Male

21 DEC 2003THA - Thailand CHINUPUN Nichakan Female

25 SEP 2004RUJIREK Parnthep Male

03 MAY 2004KONGPAN Sasikan Female

23 FEB 2005TPE - Chinese Taipei WU Su-Yu-En Male

10 NOV 2003LIU Chiao-Hsi Female

26 DEC 2003CHEN Chien-Ting Male

24 SEP 2005YANG Kai-Wei Male

28 AUG 2000CHEN Pei-Yi Female

24 JAN 2002CHOU Po-Wei Male

21 DEC 2000CHIU Yin-Hsuan Female



Note:Note:

Inline Freestyle Skating

Medallists by Event

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:24 Page 1/1INF-------------------------------_93 v4.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeEvent Name Date NameMedal

After 4 of 4 Events

CHNZHANG HaoMen's Classic Slalom SUN 17 AUG Gold
ITADEGLI AGOSTINI ValerioSilver
CHNWANG YuxuanBronze
CHNZHU SiyiWomen's Classic Slalom SUN 17 AUG Gold
CHNLIU JiaxinSilver
ESPORIA ALBELDA LauraBronze
TPELIU Chiao-HsiWomen's Speed Slalom SAT 16 AUG Gold
CHNZHU SiyiSilver
CHNWEN JingjingBronze
CHNZHANG HaoMen's Speed Slalom SAT 16 AUG Gold
CHNFU YuSilver
IRILESANI RezaBronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Medal Standings

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:24 Page 1/1INF-------------------------------_95 v4.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

TotalNOC Men WomenRank G S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.
Rank

by Total

After 4 of 4 Events

1CHN - People's Republic of China 21 1 1 4 1 2 1 4 3 3 2 8
=2TPE - Chinese Taipei2 1 1 1 1
=2ITA - Italy3 1 1 1 1
=2ESP - Spain4 1 1 1 1
=2IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran4 1 1 1 1

2Total: 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12

Note:
Rank by total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

G Gold S Silver B Bronze Tot. Total
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total

Legend:
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Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:13 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------------------_32C 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Date of BirthNOC Name Number

Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Entry List by Event

As of 16 AUG 2025

26 APR 2000CHN - People's Republic of China ZHANG Hao 01

15 DEC 2004FU Yu 05

11 JUN 2004ESP - Spain NIETO MERINO Alvaro 28

06 JUN 2004IND - India NANAL Jinesh Satyan 14

12 JUN 2001IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad 16

26 MAR 2000LESANI Reza 17

25 SEP 2004THA - Thailand RUJIREK Parnthep 33

24 SEP 2005TPE - Chinese Taipei YANG Kai-Wei 09

23 FEB 2005WU Su-Yu-En 12



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Event Classification

As of 16 AUG 2025

REVISED

16 AUG 18:47

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:47 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------------------_74A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

REVISED
The tied 5th place will be updated for the 5th to 8th places based on the preliminary round results.

NOC
Code

NamePhase Rank Number
QUAL. SFNL. FinalsQFNL.

Phase Rank

FinalsQUAL.

Phase Best Result

CHNFinals ZHANG Hao011 1 1 11 4.4403.919

CHNFU Yu052 2 1 21 4.5003.959

IRILESANI Reza173 5 3 31 4.5604.083

IRI
SAVARI JAMALOUEI
Amirmohammad

164 6 3 41 4.6824.176

TPEQuarterfinals YANG Kai-Wei095 3 5 4.5064.005

THARUJIREK Parnthep336 4 5 4.5504.066

TPEWU Su-Yu-En127 7 5 4.7004.211

INDNANAL Jinesh Satyan148 8 5 5.0774.328

ESPQualification NIETO MERINO Alvaro289 9 4.797

QFNL. Quarterfinals QUAL. Qualification SFNL. Semifinals

Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Brackets

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:54 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------------------_75E v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

SemifinalsQuarterfinals Finals

ZHANG Hao CHN 2

NANAL Jinesh Satyan IND 0

1

8

LESANI Reza IRI 2

RUJIREK Parnthep THA 1

5

4

YANG Kai-Wei TPE 1

SAVARI JAMALOUEI
Amirmohammad IRI 2

3

6

WU Su-Yu-En TPE 0

FU Yu CHN 2

7

2

ZHANG Hao1 CHN 2

LESANI Reza5 IRI 1

SAVARI JAMALOUEI
Amirmohammad6 IRI 0

FU Yu2 CHN 2

ZHANG Hao1 CHN 2

FU Yu2 CHN 0

LESANI Reza5 IRI 2

SAVARI JAMALOUEI
Amirmohammad6 IRI 0

ZHANG Hao1 CHN

Gold

Silver

FU Yu2 CHN

LESANI Reza5 IRI

Bronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medallists

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:08 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------------------_92A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOCNameMedal

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaZHANG HaoGold

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaFU YuSilver

IRI - Islamic Republic of IranLESANI RezaBronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Finals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 13:00

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:46 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------FNL---------_51A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeName
Start

Position
Number

CHNZHANG Hao011Gold Medal Final

CHNFU Yu052

IRILESANI Reza171Bronze Medal Final

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad162



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Finals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 13:00

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:46 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------FNL---------_73B v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
Code

NameRank Number Result Remark

CHNZHANG Hao01

Gold
Medal
Final

1   2 W

0/4.489 4.489 W 0/4.491 4.491 W

CHNFU Yu052   0

0/4.520 4.520 1/4.499 4.699

IRILESANI Reza17

Bronze
Medal
Final

1   2 W

0/4.587 4.587 W 1/4.547 4.747 W

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad162   0

0/4.682 4.682 2/4.641 5.041

W Won

Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Semifinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 12:50

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 12:44 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------SFNL--------_51A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeNameStart
Position Number

CHNZHANG Hao011Heat 1
IRILESANI Reza172

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad161Heat 2
CHNFU Yu052



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Semifinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 12:50

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:41 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------SFNL--------_73B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number Result Remark

CHNZHANG Hao01

Heat 1

1   2 W Q
0/4.478 4.478 W 0/4.440 DQ 0/4.523 4.523 W

IRILESANI Reza172   1
0/4.560 4.560 1/4.580 4.780 W 1/4.523 4.723

CHNFU Yu05

Heat 2

1   2 W Q
0/4.538 4.538 W 0/4.500 4.500 W

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad162   0
0/4.716 4.716 0/4.707 4.707

Q Qualified DQ Disqualified W Won
Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Quarterfinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 12:30

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 12:15 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------QFNL--------_51A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeNameStart
Position Number

CHNZHANG Hao011Heat 1
INDNANAL Jinesh Satyan142

IRILESANI Reza171Heat 2
THARUJIREK Parnthep332

TPEYANG Kai-Wei091Heat 3
IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad162

TPEWU Su-Yu-En121Heat 4
CHNFU Yu052



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Quarterfinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 12:30

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 12:44 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------QFNL--------_73B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number Result Remark

CHNZHANG Hao01

Heat 1

1   2 W Q
0/4.589 4.589 W 1/4.494 4.694 W

INDNANAL Jinesh Satyan142   0
0/5.077 5.077 4/4.997 5.797

IRILESANI Reza17

Heat 2

1   2 W Q
0/4.603 4.603 W 0/4.656 4.656 0/4.590 4.590 W

THARUJIREK Parnthep332   1
3/4.622 5.222 0/4.550 4.550 W 3/4.578 5.178

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad16

Heat 3

1   2 W Q
0/4.765 4.765 W 0/4.765 4.765 0/4.773 4.773 W

TPEYANG Kai-Wei092   1
DQ 0/4.506 4.506 W 3/4.480 5.080

CHNFU Yu05

Heat 4

1   2 W Q
0/4.588 4.588 W 0/4.563 4.563 W

TPEWU Su-Yu-En122   0
0/4.700 4.700 DQ

Q Qualified DQ Disqualified W Won
Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Qualification

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 11:50

Start List

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:03 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------QUAL--------_51A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeName
Start

Position
Number

THARUJIREK Parnthep331

IRILESANI Reza172

IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad163

TPEWU Su-Yu-En124

INDNANAL Jinesh Satyan145

CHNZHANG Hao016

CHNFU Yu057

TPEYANG Kai-Wei098

ESPNIETO MERINO Alvaro289



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Speed Slalom

Qualification

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 11:50

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 12:15 Page 1/1INFMSPEED-------------QUAL--------_73A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number First

Run
Best

Result
Second

Run

CHNZHANG Hao011 3.972 3.919 q3.919
CHNFU Yu052 3.959 3.959 q3.982
TPEYANG Kai-Wei093 4.005 4.005 q4.135
THARUJIREK Parnthep334 4.066 4.066 q4.850
IRILESANI Reza175 4.105 4.083 q4.083
IRISAVARI JAMALOUEI Amirmohammad166 4.188 4.176 q4.176
TPEWU Su-Yu-En127 4.211 4.211 q4.329
INDNANAL Jinesh Satyan148 4.328 4.328 qDQ
ESPNIETO MERINO Alvaro289 DQ 4.7974.797

DQ Disqualified q Best result advance
Legend:
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Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:13 Page 1/1INFMCLASSIC-----------------------_32C 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Date of BirthNOC Name Number

Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Classic Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Entry List by Event

As of 16 AUG 2025

26 APR 2000CHN - People's Republic of China ZHANG Hao 01

12 DEC 2006WANG Yuxuan 06

17 SEP 1996ESP - Spain BOSCH COLL Pau 30

11 SEP 1997ITA - Italy GUSLANDI Lorenzo 22

13 MAY 1999DEGLI AGOSTINI Valerio 24

30 AUG 1999JPN - Japan SHIBAGAKI Masayoshi 25

07 OCT 2003SHIBAGAKI Taiki 27

26 DEC 2003TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Chien-Ting 08

24 JAN 2002CHOU Po-Wei 11



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Classic Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Event Classification

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 10:40 Page 1/1INFMCLASSIC-----------------------_74B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NumberRank Name NOC
Code

ZHANG Hao011 CHN
DEGLI AGOSTINI Valerio242 ITA
WANG Yuxuan063 CHN
SHIBAGAKI Taiki274 JPN
GUSLANDI Lorenzo225 ITA
BOSCH COLL Pau306 ESP
CHOU Po-Wei117 TPE
CHEN Chien-Ting088 TPE
SHIBAGAKI Masayoshi259 JPN



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Classic Slalom

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medallists

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 10:40 Page 1/1INFMCLASSIC-----------------------_92A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOCNameMedal

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaZHANG HaoGold

ITA - ItalyDEGLI AGOSTINI ValerioSilver

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaWANG YuxuanBronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Classic Slalom

Final

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025
Start Time 09:30

Start List

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:03 Page 1/1INFMCLASSIC-----------FNL---------_51B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Bib
Start

Order
Name NOC Code

06 WANG Yuxuan CHN1

25 SHIBAGAKI Masayoshi JPN2

27 SHIBAGAKI Taiki JPN3

08 CHEN Chien-Ting TPE4

01 ZHANG Hao CHN5

30 BOSCH COLL Pau ESP6

24 DEGLI AGOSTINI Valerio ITA7

11 CHOU Po-Wei TPE8

22 GUSLANDI Lorenzo ITA9



Inline Freestyle Skating

Men's Classic Slalom

Final

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025
Start Time 09:30

Results

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 10:40 Page 1/1INFMCLASSIC-----------FNL---------_73C v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

BibRank Penalty
J1

Name
J2 J3 J4 J5

Place Place Place Place Place
NOC
Code

ZHANG Hao01 1 1 1 1 101 CHN
DEGLI AGOSTINI Valerio24 3 2 2 2 222 ITA
WANG Yuxuan06 4 3 6 3 313 CHN
SHIBAGAKI Taiki27 2 5 2 3 504 JPN
GUSLANDI Lorenzo22 6 6 8 5 415 ITA
BOSCH COLL Pau30 7 4 5 6 616 ESP
CHOU Po-Wei11 5 7 4 8 817 TPE
CHEN Chien-Ting08 7 8 7 7 728 TPE
SHIBAGAKI Masayoshi25 9 9 9 8 969 JPN

J1 Judge 1 J2 Judge 2 J3 Judge 3
J4 Judge 4 J5 Judge 5

Legend:
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Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:13 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------------------_32C 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Date of BirthNOC Name Number

Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Entry List by Event

As of 16 AUG 2025

24 MAR 2006CHN - People's Republic of China WEN Jingjing 03

14 APR 2006ZHU Siyi 04

27 APR 2005IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SALEK ESFAHANI Romina 18

26 JUN 2002AHMADI Taraneh 19

03 JUL 2005ITA - Italy AROSIO Matilde 23

21 DEC 2003THA - Thailand CHINUPUN Nichakan 32

03 MAY 2004KONGPAN Sasikan 34

10 NOV 2003TPE - Chinese Taipei LIU Chiao-Hsi 07

28 AUG 2000CHEN Pei-Yi 10



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Event Classification

As of 16 AUG 2025

REVISED

16 AUG 18:47

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:47 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------------------_74A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

REVISED
The tied 5th place will be updated for the 5th to 8th places based on the preliminary round results.

NOC
Code

NamePhase Rank Number
QUAL. SFNL. FinalsQFNL.

Phase Rank

FinalsQUAL.

Phase Best Result

TPEFinals LIU Chiao-Hsi071 1 1 11 4.7484.283

CHNZHU Siyi042 3 1 21 4.7804.340

CHNWEN Jingjing033 2 3 31 4.7834.325

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina184 4 3 41 4.8104.340

IRIQuarterfinals AHMADI Taraneh195 5 5 5.0034.388

THACHINUPUN Nichakan326 6 5 4.9334.476

ITAAROSIO Matilde237 7 5 5.0844.579

TPECHEN Pei-Yi108 8 5 4.8504.733

THAQualification KONGPAN Sasikan349 9 4.793

QFNL. Quarterfinals QUAL. Qualification SFNL. Semifinals

Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Brackets

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 10:49 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------------------_75E v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

SemifinalsQuarterfinals Finals

LIU Chiao-Hsi TPE 2

CHEN Pei-Yi TPE 0

1

8

AHMADI Taraneh IRI 0

SALEK ESFAHANI Romina IRI 2

5

4

ZHU Siyi CHN 2

CHINUPUN Nichakan THA 0

3

6

AROSIO Matilde ITA 0

WEN Jingjing CHN 2

7

2

LIU Chiao-Hsi1 TPE 2

SALEK ESFAHANI Romina4 IRI 0

ZHU Siyi3 CHN 2

WEN Jingjing2 CHN 1

LIU Chiao-Hsi1 TPE 2

ZHU Siyi3 CHN 0

SALEK ESFAHANI Romina4 IRI 1

WEN Jingjing2 CHN 2

LIU Chiao-Hsi1 TPE

Gold

Silver

ZHU Siyi3 CHN

WEN Jingjing2 CHN

Bronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medallists

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:08 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------------------_92A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOCNameMedal

TPE - Chinese TaipeiLIU Chiao-HsiGold

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaZHU SiyiSilver

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaWEN JingjingBronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Finals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:40

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:43 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------FNL---------_51A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeName
Start

Position
Number

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi071Gold Medal Final

CHNZHU Siyi042

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina181Bronze Medal Final

CHNWEN Jingjing032



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Finals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:40

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 18:43 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------FNL---------_73B v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
Code

NameRank Number Result Remark

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi07

Gold
Medal
Final

1   2 W

0/4.785 4.785 W 0/4.748 4.748 W

CHNZHU Siyi042   0

2/4.808 5.208 0/4.780 4.780

CHNWEN Jingjing03

Bronze
Medal
Final

1   2 W

0/4.921 4.921 1/4.887 5.087 W 1/4.839 5.039 W

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina182   1

0/4.865 4.865 W 2/4.887 5.287 1/4.856 5.056

W Won

Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Semifinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:30

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 10:21 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------SFNL--------_51A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeNameStart
Position Number

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi071Heat 1
IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina182

CHNZHU Siyi041Heat 2
CHNWEN Jingjing032



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Semifinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:30

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 10:28 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------SFNL--------_73B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number Result Remark

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi07

Heat 1

1   2 W Q
0/4.772 4.772 W 0/4.752 4.752 W

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina182   0
0/4.810 DQ 0/4.817 4.817

CHNZHU Siyi04

Heat 2

1   2 W Q
0/4.870 4.870 W 0/4.813 4.813 0/4.807 4.807 W

CHNWEN Jingjing032   1
0/4.909 4.909 0/4.783 4.783 W 0/4.842 4.842

Q Qualified DQ Disqualified W Won
Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Quarterfinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:10

Start List

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 9:57 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------QFNL--------_51A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeNameStart
Position Number

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi071Heat 1
TPECHEN Pei-Yi102

IRIAHMADI Taraneh191Heat 2
IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina182

CHNZHU Siyi041Heat 3
THACHINUPUN Nichakan322

ITAAROSIO Matilde231Heat 4
CHNWEN Jingjing032



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Quarterfinals

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 10:10

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 10:21 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------QFNL--------_73B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number Result Remark

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi07

Heat 1

1   2 W Q
0/4.785 4.785 W 1/4.739 4.939 W

TPECHEN Pei-Yi102   0
0/4.850 4.850 1/4.776 4.976

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina18

Heat 2

1   2 W Q
0/4.854 4.854 W 0/4.901 4.901 W

IRIAHMADI Taraneh192   0
1/4.803 5.003 1/4.847 5.047

CHNZHU Siyi04

Heat 3

1   2 W Q
1/4.954 5.154 W 0/4.845 4.845 W

THACHINUPUN Nichakan322   0
0/5.000 DQ 0/4.933 DQ

CHNWEN Jingjing03

Heat 4

1   2 W Q
0/4.955 4.955 W 0/4.886 4.886 W

ITAAROSIO Matilde232   0
1/4.974 5.174 1/4.884 5.084

Q Qualified FS False Start DQ Disqualified
W Won

Legend:



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Qualification

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 09:30

Start List

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:03 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------QUAL--------_51A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC CodeName
Start

Position
Number

CHNWEN Jingjing031

THAKONGPAN Sasikan342

CHNZHU Siyi043

IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina184

IRIAHMADI Taraneh195

THACHINUPUN Nichakan326

TPECHEN Pei-Yi107

ITAAROSIO Matilde238

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi079



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Speed Slalom

Qualification

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time 09:30

Results

As of 16 AUG 2025

Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 9:57 Page 1/1INFWSPEED-------------QUAL--------_73A v2.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOC
CodeNameRank Number First

Run
Best

Result
Second

Run

TPELIU Chiao-Hsi071 4.317 4.283 q4.283
CHNWEN Jingjing032 4.350 4.325 q4.325
CHNZHU Siyi043 4.340 4.340 q4.547
IRISALEK ESFAHANI Romina184 4.340 4.340 qDQ
IRIAHMADI Taraneh195 4.716 4.388 q4.388
THACHINUPUN Nichakan326 4.476 4.476 q4.518
ITAAROSIO Matilde237 4.789 4.579 q4.579
TPECHEN Pei-Yi108 DQ 4.733 q4.733
THAKONGPAN Sasikan349 DQ 4.7934.793

DQ Disqualified q Best result advance
Legend:



RESULTS BOOK

INLINE 
FREESTYLE
SKATING
Women's Classic Slalom



Report Created SAT 16 AUG 2025 14:13 Page 1/1INFWCLASSIC-----------------------_32C 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Date of BirthNOC Name Number

Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Classic Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Entry List by Event

As of 16 AUG 2025

24 MAR 2004CHN - People's Republic of China LIU Jiaxin 02

14 APR 2006ZHU Siyi 04

06 JUN 2003ESP - Spain ORIA ALBELDA Laura 29

31 OCT 2005ANDRES JOFRE Victoria 31

29 NOV 2004IND - India JOSHI Shreyasi 15

01 SEP 2003ITA - Italy TOMATIS Alice 20

05 MAY 2003GUSLANDI Ilaria 21

17 AUG 2001JPN - Japan MORITOKI Mika 26

21 DEC 2000TPE - Chinese Taipei CHIU Yin-Hsuan 13



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Classic Slalom

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Event Classification

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:24 Page 1/1INFWCLASSIC-----------------------_74B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NumberRank Name NOC
Code

ZHU Siyi041 CHN
LIU Jiaxin022 CHN
ORIA ALBELDA Laura293 ESP
MORITOKI Mika264 JPN
ANDRES JOFRE Victoria315 ESP
JOSHI Shreyasi156 IND
TOMATIS Alice207 ITA
GUSLANDI Ilaria218 ITA
CHIU Yin-Hsuan139 TPE



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Classic Slalom

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medallists

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:24 Page 1/1INFWCLASSIC-----------------------_92A v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

NOCNameMedal

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaZHU SiyiGold

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaLIU JiaxinSilver

ESP - SpainORIA ALBELDA LauraBronze



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Classic Slalom

Final

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025
Start Time 11:30

Start List

As of 15 AUG 2025

Report Created FRI 15 AUG 2025 23:03 Page 1/1INFWCLASSIC-----------FNL---------_51B v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Bib
Start

Order
Name NOC Code

04 ZHU Siyi CHN1

26 MORITOKI Mika JPN2

13 CHIU Yin-Hsuan TPE3

21 GUSLANDI Ilaria ITA4

02 LIU Jiaxin CHN5

20 TOMATIS Alice ITA6

15 JOSHI Shreyasi IND7

29 ORIA ALBELDA Laura ESP8

31 ANDRES JOFRE Victoria ESP9



Inline Freestyle Skating

Women's Classic Slalom

Final

Chengdu Roller Sports Centre

SUN 17 AUG 2025
Start Time 11:30

Results

As of 17 AUG 2025

Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:24 Page 1/1INFWCLASSIC-----------FNL---------_73C v1.0

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

BibRank Penalty
J1

Name
J2 J3 J4 J5

Place Place Place Place Place
NOC
Code

ZHU Siyi04 1 1 1 1 121 CHN
LIU Jiaxin02 2 3 2 2 212 CHN
ORIA ALBELDA Laura29 3 2 4 3 313 ESP
MORITOKI Mika26 8 6 3 4 424 JPN
ANDRES JOFRE Victoria31 4 4 5 5 515 ESP
JOSHI Shreyasi15 7 5 5 6 636 IND
TOMATIS Alice20 5 7 8 7 837 ITA
GUSLANDI Ilaria21 6 8 7 8 728 ITA
CHIU Yin-Hsuan13 9 9 9 9 959 TPE

J1 Judge 1 J2 Judge 2 J3 Judge 3
J4 Judge 4 J5 Judge 5

Legend:
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